
Summer 2024 GCSE Exams
Day Date Subject and Paper                            Length start finish venue students Notes

Monday 18-Mar Art and Design   11C all day p1-5 C4/5
Tuesday 19-Mar Art and Design   11C all day p1-5 C4/5

Wednesday 20-Mar Art and Design   Group A/D11A all day p1-5 C4/5
Thursday 21-Mar Art and Design   Group A/D11A all day p1-5 C4/5
Monday 22-Apr GCSE French Speaking exam TBA TBA
Tuesday 23-Apr GCSE French Speaking exam TBA TBA

Wednesday 24-Apr GCSE Spanish Speaking Exam TBA TBA
Thursday 25-Apr GCSE Spanish Speaking Exam TBA TBA

WKB
Wednesday 8-May am 6700QC English Entry Level 60 9.00 10.00 Sports Hall 15 Yr10

Thursday 9-May am J625AA RS:Christian Beliefs 60 9.00 10.00 Sports Hall 29
J625AA RS:Islam Beliefs 60 10.05 11.05 Sports Hall 29 Clash Exam

pm 8261 Drama 105 1.15 3.00 Sports Hall 11

Friday 10-May am 1BI0/1H Biology Higher (Triple) 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 18
1SC0/F Combined Science Biology Foundation 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 86
1SC0/H Combined Science Biology Higher 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 65

WKA
Monday 13-May am C720U10-1 English Literature Componant 1 120 9.00 11.00 Sports Hall 169

Tuesday 14-May am C800U30-1 French Tier F Reading 60 9.00 10.00 TR 16
C800U20-1 French Tier F Listening 35 10.05 10.40 TR 16 Clash Exam
C800UC0-1 French Tier H Reading 75 9.00 10.15 C/R 13
C800UB0-1 French Tier H Listening 45 10.20 11.05 C/R 13 Clash Exam

pm C510U10-1 BusinessComp1- Business Dynamics 120 1.10 3.10 Sports Hall 57

Wednesday 15-May am 8145/1A/B/C History HI Paper 1a/b Option B/C 120 9.00 11.00 Sports Hall 88
pm 1CP2 01 Computer Science - Principles 90 1.30 3.00 Sports Hall 30

Thursday 16-May am 1MA1/01F Maths Foundation 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 91
1MA1/01H Maths Higher 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 78

8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Foundation 90 9.00 10.30 Gym 1
pm J625/06 Religious Studies Philosophy and Ethics 120 1.10 3.10 Sports Hall 29

Friday 17-May am 1SC0/F Combined Science Chemistry Foundation 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 86
1SC0/H Combined Science Chemistry Higher 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 65
1CH0/H Chemistry Paper (Triple) 95 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 18

pm 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 90 1.30 3.00 Sports Hall 74
Wk B

Monday 20-May am C720U20-1 English Lit Paper 2 Prose/Poetry 150 9.00 11.30 Sports Hall 169

Tuesday 21-May pm R057/01 Child Development 75 1.30 2.45 Sports Hall 29
1CP2 Computer Science 120 1.00 3.00 ICT1 30 ICT Tech + online exam

Wednesday 22-May am 1PH0H Physics Paper (Triple) 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 18
1SC0H Combined Science Higher 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 65
1SC0F Combined Science Foundation 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 86

pm J587/01 Physical Education 60 1.30 2.30 Sports Hall 55

Thursday 23-May am 8700/1 English Lanquage paper 1 95 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 1
C700U10-1 English Lanquage paper 1 95 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 172

pm 5539U10/1 ICT in Society unit1 onscreen 80 1.30 2.50 ICT1/2/gm 39 ICT Tech + online exam

Friday 24-May am C800U40 French Foundation Writing 75 9.00 10.15 Sports Hall 16
C800UD0 French Higher Writing 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 13

Half Term Half Term
WkA

Monday 3-Jun am 1MA1/2F Mathematics option F 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 91
1MA1/2H Mathematics option H 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 78
8300/2F Mathematics paper 2 Foundation 90 9.00 10.30 Gym 1

pm J587/02 Physical Eduction 60 1.00 2.00 Sports Hall 55

Tuesday 4-Jun am C810U30-1 Spanish Foundation Reading 60 9.00 10.00 TR 19
C810U20-1 Spanish Foundation listening 35 10.05 10.40 TR 19 Clash Exam
C810UC0-1 Spanish Higher Reading 75 9.00 10.15 C/R 7
C810UB0-1 Spanish Higher Listening 45 10.20 11.05 C/R 7 Clash Exam

pm 8145A/B/C History paper 2a/b 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 88



Wednesday 5-Jun am 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 74
pm C510U20-1 BusIness Studies Comp 2 90 1.30 3.00 Sports Hall 57

Thursday 6-Jun am C700U20-1 English Language Comp 2 120 9.00 11.00 Sports Hall 172
8700/2 English Language Comp 2 105 9.00 10.45 Gym 1

Friday 7-Jun pm 1BIO/1H Biology Higher (Triple) 105 1.15 3.00 Sports Hall 18
1SCO/F Combined Science Biology Foundation 70 1.15 2.25 Sports Hall 86
1SCO/H Combined Science Biology Higher 70 1.15 2.25 Sports Hall 65

WKA
Monday 10-Jun am 1MA1/3H Mathematics Higher 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 78

1MA1/3F Mathematics Foundation 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 91
8300/3F Mathematics Foundation 90 9.00 10.30 Gym 1

pm C810U40-1 Spanish Foundation Writing 75 1.30 2.45 Sports Hall 19
C810UD0-1 Spanish Higher Writing 90 1.30 3.00 Sports Hall 7

Tuesday 11-Jun am 1CH0/2H Chemistry (Triple) 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 18
1SC0/2CH Combined Science Higher 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 65
1SC0/2CF Combined Science Foundation 70 9.00 10.10 Sports Hall 86

pm 8365/1 Further Maths   paper 1 105 1.00 2.45 Sports Hall 14

Friday 14-Jun am 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 74
pm 1PH0/2H Physics Paper (Triple) 105 1.15 3.00 Sports Hall 18

1SC0/2PH Combined Science Higher 70 1.15 2.25 Sports Hall 65
1SCO/2PF Combined Science Foundation 70 1.15 2.25 Sports Hall 86

WKB
Monday 17-Jun pm J536/05 Music Listening and Apraising 90 1.30 3.00 class 14

Tuesday 18-Jun am 1DT0E Textiles 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 17
1DT0F Timbers 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 34

Wednesday 19-Jun am 8365/2 Further Maths paper 2 105 9.00 10.45 Sprts Hall 14

Thursday 20-Jun am 5409UB0-1 Catering and Hospitality 80 9.00 10.20 Sports Hall 39

Wednesday 26-Jun Exam Contigency Day


